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Braised Abalone w/ Oyster Sauce (per)

R (g4)

Crispy Crab Claw Stuffed w/ Shrimp Mouse (per)

AL NS —5E $60.00 e (TREEESERD 12.00
Peking Roasted Duck (Whole) Add Fresh Lettuce $12.00

(1) $23.00

10.00

oA Y €| = R— (L half) $26.00 (G5 whole) 50-00
Roasted Duck

fEIE A S e 18.80
B.B.Q. Pork

TG 2 (EE half) $19.80 (% whole) 36.80
Crispy Fried Free Range Chicken

750 Hh (CE# half) $19.80 ({5 whole) 36.80
Steamed Free Range Chicken

55 SR A:

Soy Sauce Chicken

(CE£E half) $19.80 (5% whole) 36.80

REAEIHEIEEANE 42.80
Braised Goose Webs w/ Mushroom (6pcs)

ARSI 52.00
Braised Fish Dumpling

=S e RPN SIEJANS 32.00
Pan Fried Prawn w/ Maggie Sauce (8pcs)

4E HHERTE T 29.80
Prawn & Scallops w/ Chive

e = 26.00
Fried Mixed Seafood w/ Vegetable

(ﬁ%ﬂ%“% 26.00
Stir Fried Egg White w/ Seafood

1k B 20.80
Scrambled Egg w/ Shrimp & Chive

FRE AR 27.80
Diced Beef Tenderloin in Chinese Style

BRI A PRAHIRL 32.00

Diced Beef Tenderloin w/ Walnut

& G &Y Bk 5l AR 8. % Please inform your server of any food, peanut or nut allergies.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

ETIFR

Beef w/ King Mushroom
AR

Stir Fried Beef w/ Chinese Broccoli in Satay Sauce

(SR RIS

Spare Rib w/ Plum Sauce

JL{IE i R I A

Sweet & Sour Pork in Whole Pineapple

T BN
Spare Rib w/ Fish Sauce

NSRS
Bean Curd w/ Seafood in Hotpot

AR
Fish’s Belly w/ Scallion & Ginger Hotpot

[ EANE AU

Fried Miced Meat w/ Green Bean in Olive Sauce

EpAiST

Stir Fried Seasonal Vegetable

W ZER T8
Diced Chicken & Salt Fish w/ Tofu in Hot Pot

st
Egg Plant w/ Minced Meat

BAEEAEY S
Braised Baby Bai Choy w/ Conpoy

RLACEETT S B

Bean Curd Skin w/ Snow Pea Leaves

JEAR G

Braised Tofu w/ Mushroom

R S
Baby Bai Choy w/ Fresh Mushroom

ETored

Stir Fried Chinese Broccoli w/ Ginger

et n
PR S

Stir Fried Snow Pea Leaves w/ Garlic

$23.80

21.80

28.80

22.80

19.80

28.00

20.80

18.80

18.80

22.80

20.80

22.80

24.80

18.80

18.80

19.00

22.00

3 ik e BER AT I $24.80
Snow Pea Leaves w/ Conpoy & Cordyceps Flower

36 %%%EF% 20.80
Braised Buddha Delight w/ Tofu

v BEREIR SR 20.80
Baby Bai Choy w/ Two Kinds of Eggs

3% HEHE F R 22.00
Fried Rice w/ Dry Scallops & Egg White

2 TR IPER 2o
Hokkien Fried Rice

0 A IPRERER 22.00
Fried Glutinous Rice with Conpoy

o WRFAFERL AR 20.80
Diced Chicken & Salt Fish Fried Rice

o 1 PNIPER 19.80
B.B.Q Pork w/ Shrimp Fried Rice

© BRI 23.80
Fried Crisp Noodle in “Cantonese Style”

u JEER % 23.80
Seafood Fried Noodle

45 %7’%‘}% *Haﬁﬁﬁ. 18.00
Thick Egg Noodle w/ Scallion & Ginger

% FIOAFm 19.00
Stir Fried Rice Noodle w/ Beef

v TR o

Braised E-Fu Noodle

eoawesE el AEW - TP - L - BP/RAE

Live Lobster, Vancouver Crab, Green Bass , Eel = Seasonal Price




