晚飯小菜精選

Braised Abalone w/ Oyster Sauce (per)

.... (每位) \$23.00

42.80

52.00

32.00

29.80

26.00

26.00

20.80

27.80

32.00

1 北菰蠔皇鮑魚。





17 琥珀合桃牛柳粒 …

Diced Beef Tenderloin w/ Walnut

18 皇子菰牛肉	**************************************
Beef w/ King Mushroom	
19 沙爹牛肉炒芥蘭	
20 得獎蘇梅骨	
Spare Rib w/ Plum Sa <mark>u</mark> ce	
21 原個菠蘿咕嚕肉	22.80
Sweet & Sour Pork in Whole Pineapple	
22 香茅魚露肉排	19.80
Spare Rib w/ Fish Sauce	
23 海鮮豆腐煲	28.00
Bean Curd w/ Seafood in Hotpot	
24 薑葱班腩煲	20.80
Fish's Belly w/ Scallion & Ginger Hotpot	
25 欖菜肉鬆四季豆	18.80
Fried Miced Meat w/ Green Bean in Olive Sauce	
26 清炒時蔬	<u>18.8</u> 0
Stir Fried Seasonal Vegetable	
27 鹹魚雞粒茄子煲	22.80
Diced Chicken & Salt Fish w/ Tofu in Hot Pot	
28 魚香茄子/	20.80
Egg Plant w/ Minced Meat	
29 金菰瑤柱扒菜苗	22 80
Braised Baby Bai Choy w/ Conpoy	
30 紅杞鮮竹豆苗	24.80
№ /IL/Lim+13 \ZEH Bean Curd Skin w/ Snow Pea Leaves	24.00
	10.00
31 北菰燒豆腐	18.80
	10.00
	18.80
Baby Bai Choy w/ Fresh Mushroom	
33 薑汁芥蘭	19.00
Stir Fried Chinese Broccoli w/ Ginger	
34 蒜蓉豆苗	22.00

Stir Fried Snow Pea Leaves w/ Garlic

35 蟲草花瑤柱豆苗… \$24.80 Snow Pea Leaves w/ Conpoy & Cordyceps Flower 36 羅漢豆腐 ------20.80 Braised Buddha Delight w/ Tofu 37 金銀蛋浸菜苗… 20.80 Baby Bai Choy w/ Two Kinds of Eggs 38 瑤柱蛋白炒飯 …… 22.00 Fried Rice w/ Dry Scallops & Egg White 39 福建炒飯 24.80 Hokkien Fried Rice 40 牛炒糯米飯 22.00 Fried Glutinous Rice with Conpoy 41 鹹魚雞粒炒飯 20.80 Diced Chicken & Salt Fish Fried Rice 42 楊州炒飯 … 19.80 B.B.Q Pork w/ Shrimp Fried Rice 43 廣東炒麵 23.80 Fried Crisp Noodle in "Cantonese Style" 44 海鮮炒麵 23.80 Seafood Fried Noodle 45 薑葱撈粗麵 18.00 Thick Egg Noodle w/ Scallion & Ginger 46 干炒牛河… 19.00 Stir Fried Rice Noodle w/ Beef 47 干燒伊麵 18.00 Braised E-Fu Noodle

各式海鮮時價 龍蝦・溫哥華蟹・青班・野生鱔

Live Lobster, Vancouver Crab, Green Bass, Eel = Seasonal Price



